Names and Emails of Teaching Staff in Food Science and Nutrition Department

Name

Email

Position

Seham Eid Salim Almasoudi

salmasoudi@ut.edu.sa

Head department

Iman Saad Mashraf AlAmri ialamri@ut.edu.sal Member
Nahla Salah Mohamed nzidan@ut.edu.sa Member
Genah M. Abd rabo Mohammed" |gmohammed@ut.edu.sa Member
Hala Mahmoud Bayomy Mohamedhm.mohamed@ut.edu.sa Member
Nawal Abdullah Bishi Ozaybi n.ozaybi@ut.edu.sa Member
Laila I. Yahya Nahari nahari@ut.edu.sa Member
Amnah Hasan Saleh Almalki aalmalki@ut.edu.sa Member
Hiam Abdalrahman Ali haali@ut.edu.sa Member
Hanadi Hamid Breik Al-Salmi h.alsulami@ut.edu.sa Member
Wahebah Lafi Algafari Alenazi  |wl-alenazi@ut.edu.sa Member
Ashwaqg Abdul Karim Saif Al-Saif|aalsaif@ut.edu.sa Member
Khatmah of Ali Salem Al-Zaidan |khalzidan@ut.edu.sa Member
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